MRA ..".' #maratest
El_ PRAT 17.02.2019

DE LLOBREGAT

RA'T

ESTHER PASCUAL FORTEA
Dorsal Temps Oficial Pos. general
704 2:31:46 498
Sexe Pos. sexe
< Temps Real 29
2:30:59 Pos. Cat.
29

| k30
2:29:58

30200m

k25
2:30:59

2:03:30

D,

www.maratest.com @) @maratest () ) @maratest30km

Categoria
F
k10 | k15 | k20
1:12:54 1 1:38:01

| k23 8 |
1:57:17

k5 | k8 8 |
0:48:02

0:24:30 | 0:42:20




